Student Account

Transaction Detalil

Campbellsville

UNIVERSITY A&l .

1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

Reddy Yerragudi Venkata Jagadisl| Current Date: 07/15/2020

ID: 557005 Current Balance: 0.00
Date Transaction Description Term  Status Transaction Amount Balance to Date
12/4/2017 MSITM/MBA Admission Fee History 250.00 250.00
12/4/2017 Tuition Payment FA History -250.00 0.00
1/22/2018 Tuition Payment SP History -450.00 -450.00
1/22/2018 Tuition Payment SP History -500.00 -950.00
1/23/2018  Graduate MSITM Tuition SP History 1575.00 625.00
1/23/2018 Tuition Payment SP History -350.00 275.00
1/23/2018  Graduate MSITM Tuition H4 History 1575.00 1,850.00
1/23/2018 Technology Fee SP History 125.00 1,975.00
1/23/2018 Tuition Payment SP History -400.00 1,575.00
1/24/2018 Payment Plan Auto-Enroliment Fee History 50.00 1,625.00
2/15/2018 Tuition Payment SP History -1500.00 125.00
2/15/2018 Tuition Payment SP History -125.00 0.00
5/18/2018  Graduate MSITM Tuition SuU History 1575.00 1,575.00
5/18/2018 Tuition Payment SuU History -1450.00 125.00
5/18/2018 Technology Fee SuU History 125.00 250.00
5/18/2018 Tuition Payment SuU History -375.00 -125.00
5/18/2018 Tuition Payment SuU History -1450.00 -1,575.00
5/21/2018  Graduate MSITM Tuition H6 History 1575.00 0.00
8/27/2018 Tuition Payment FA History -1000.00 -1,000.00
8/27/2018 Tuition Payment FA History -1300.00 -2,300.00
8/28/2018  Graduate MSITM Tuition FA History 1575.00 -725.00
8/28/2018 Technology Fee FA History 125.00 -600.00
8/30/2018  Graduate MSITM Tuition H2 History 1575.00 975.00
8/30/2018 Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee FA History 50.00 1,025.00
9/4/2018 CPT Experiential Learning H2 History 525.00 1,550.00
9/18/2018 Tuition Payment FA History -850.00 700.00
9/18/2018 Tuition Payment FA History -700.00 0.00
1/14/2019 Technology Fee G4 History 125.00 125.00
1/14/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA 635 72 G4 History 1575.00 1,700.00
1/14/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA 634 98 H4 History 1575.00 3,275.00
1/15/2019 Tuition Payment SP History -475.00 2,800.00
1/15/2019 Tuition Payment SP History -2800.00 0.00
1/31/2019 CPT Experiential Learning H4 History 525.00 525.00
2/8/2019 Tuition Payment SP History -525.00 0.00
4/25/2019 Graduation Fee History 100.00 100.00
5/14/2019 CPT Experiential Learning H6 History 525.00 625.00
5/14/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA 636 82 H6 History 1575.00 2,200.00
5/14/2019 Technology Fee G6 History 125.00 2,325.00
5/14/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA 637 71 G6 History 1575.00 3,900.00
5/14/2019 Tuition Payment SuU History -1875.00 2,025.00
5/14/2019 Tuition Payment SuU History -1500.00 525.00
6/24/2019 Tuition Payment SuU History -525.00 0.00
8/26/2019 Installment Plan Payment G2 History -1637.50 -1,637.50
8/27/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA616-70 H2 History 1575.00 -62.50
8/27/2019  Technology Fee G2 History 125.00 62.50
8/27/2019 MSITM Tuition for BA614-70 G2 History 1575.00 1,637.50
9/9/2019 Tuition Payment FA History -1637.50 0.00
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9/11/2019 CPT Experiential Learning H2 History 525.00 525.00
9/13/2019 Tuition Payment FA History -525.00 0.00
1/13/2020 Tuition Payment SP History -3800.00 -3,800.00
1/14/2020 CPT Experiential Learning H4 History 525.00 -3,275.00
1/14/2020 MBA Tuition for ACC601-70 H4 History 1575.00 -1,700.00
1/14/2020  Technology Fee G4 History 125.00 -1,575.00
1/14/2020 MBA Tuition for BA611-71 G4 History 1575.00 0.00
5/11/2020 Tuition Payment Su History -1950.00 -1,950.00
5/12/2020 MBA Tuition for BA620-70 H6 History 1575.00 -375.00
5/12/2020 Technology Fee G6 History 125.00 -250.00
5/12/2020 MBA Tuition for BA601-71 G6 History 1575.00 1,325.00
6/1/2020 Payment Plan Auto-Enroliment Fee G6 History 50.00 1,375.00
6/5/2020 CPT Experiential Learning H6 History 525.00 1,900.00
6/5/2020 Tuition Payment SuU History -1900.00 0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions
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